1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com72
Slim-Mox
Precision Thick Film Planar
				    Max. 	 Capac-
	 Ohmite	 Resistance	 Power	 Operating	 itance
  Series	 Range (Ohms)	 @25°C	 Voltage	 (pf)
	 SLIM-MOX10003	 100Ω to 500M	 0.25W	 1.5KV	 1.00
	 SLIM-MOX10103	 100Ω to 1,000M	 0.50W	 2.0KV	 1.00

Derating
Ordering information
Temperature/Voltage Coeff ic ients of Resistance
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Ohmite:
  SM108035004F  SM408038003F  SM106031006F  SM106031004F  SM101031004F  SM103031004F
SM108031004F  SM103031006F  SM101031504F  SM108031506F  SM103031506F  SM101031505F  SM108031005F
  SM106031007F  SM104031005J  SM108031006F  SM102031007P  SM108031003F  SM108031005D
SM101031007F  SM101031003F  SM108031507F  SM104027871F  SM104027873F  SM204032006K  SM208035007F
  SM102022505F  SM108037505F  SM101035005F  SM101035004F  SM103035004F  SM108035003F
SM102035007F  SM210035006F  SM104035005F1  SM104021301F  SM106032004F  SM106032006F
SM103032005F  SM108032005F  SM104025102F  SM101031005F  SM210035005JE  SM102021875FE
SM102031006FE  SM104031007FE  SM104032006FE  SM208031006KE  SM102031003J  SM102032503J
SM104033006FE  SM102035002JE  SM102031005FE  SM104031005P  SM102032002J  SM104032003FE
SM104032004FE  SM104032005FE  SM104032007FE  SM104033003FE  SM104033004FE  SM104033005FE
SM104033007FE  SM104034003FE  SM104034004FE  SM104034005FE  SM104034006FE  SM104034007FE
SM104035003FE  SM104035004FE  SM104035005FE  SM104035006FE  SM104035007FE  SM108032003FE
SM108032004FE  SM108032006FE  SM108032007FE  SM108033003FE  SM108033004FE  SM108033005FE
SM108033006FE  SM108033007FE  SM108034003FE  SM108034004FE  SM108034005FE  SM108034006FE
SM108034007FE  SM108035005FE  SM108035006FE  SM108035007FE  SM204031002JE  SM204031004JE
SM204031503JE  SM204031504JE  SM204032002JE  SM204032003JE  SM204032004JE  SM204032505JE
SM204035002JE  SM204035003JE